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Str8 Clipping for Autism

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20206434 Tom Dessart 145.58

2 20206600 Stevie Russell 140.73

3 20206580 Tex Westfall 139.24

4 20163390 Chris Jones 139.21

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20206584 Allen Taylor 144.79

2 20206437 Jason Moe 143.83

3 20206585 Luke Short 143.62

4 20206454 Braeden Anderson 142.34

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206586 Joe Samuelson 147.79

HV/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20206601 Jason Ely 144.81

2 20206606 Jose Ortiz 143.56

3 20174199 RICHARD STANSU 141.55

4 20206579 Chris Team Shockwave 141.26

5 20195590 JASON DREHER 140.12

HV/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20206582 Justin Olson 148.41

2 20195613 ETHAN ANDERSON 147.98

3 20195386 Michael Martinez 144.81

4 20206583 Hunter Birkholz 141.48

5 20206581 Zach Roycraft 141.24

HV/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20206144 James Adams 150.48

2 20206590 Anthony Ponce 149.32

3 20206591 Damon Young 149.09

4 20205869 Josh Thorsen 2 148.45

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20163071 Antonio Price 156.26

2 20206587 Dakota Jones 147.98

3 20206588 Chris Tdh Swenson 143.76

4 20206592 Derek Masters 142.59

5 20206603 Austin Helsell 141.52

6 20206589 Shawn Nesbitt 125.46

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20141493 Joshua Johnson 159.4

Advanced 1 1 20184992 Brian Welch 151.99

Advanced 2 1 20205866 Andrew Zimmerman 155.71

2 20206596 Dylan Broderick 153.41

3 20206597 George Boyer 150.39

4 20206602 Zak Kraayvager 146.36

Ultimate 1 20205878 Josh Thorsen 158.96

2 20206598 Chris Crofoot 151.31

3 20206281 Anthony Albers 150.78

4 20206441 Christopher Grissman 149.88

5 20206604 Seth Lundgren 147.08

6 20206605 William Godfrey 145.44

7 20206599 Michael Aull 144.51



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20206579 Chris Team Shockwave 139.36 137.92 138.89 137.08 137.96

2 20195590 JASON DREHER 137.72 139.17 137.58 133.96 136.90

3 20174199 RICHARD STANSU 136.74 0 0 0 0.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20206580 Tex Westfall 135.71 138.15 137.99 136.71 137.62

2 20163390 Chris Jones 135.99 135.71 133.28 132.72 133.90

3 20206434 Tom Dessart 131.61 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight 1 20195613 ETHAN ANDERSON 147.96 146.5 146.53 144.25 145.76

2 20206581 Zach Roycraft 141.28 140.5 137.91 139.9 139.44

3 20206582 Justin Olson 137.53 0 0 0 0.00

4 20206583 Hunter Birkholz 137.18 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20206437 Jason Moe 143.95 141.33 144.05 142.14 142.51

2 20206584 Allen Taylor 141.42 140.26 142.85 139.75 140.95

3 20206454 Braeden Anderson 140.25 0 0 0 0.00

4 20206585 Luke Short 138.34 0 0 0 0.00

Flyweight 1 20206586 Joe Samuelson 147.26 146.58 146.83 139.03 144.15

2 20205869 Josh Thorsen 2 146.36 129.38 146.36 143.92 139.89

3 20206587 Dakota Jones 142.37 0 0 0 0.00

4 20206588 Chris Tdh Swenson 139.77 0 0 0 0.00

5 20206589 Shawn Nesbitt 108.58 0 0 0 0.00

Featherweight 1 20206590 Anthony Ponce 147.17 147.42 150.45 148.57 148.81

2 20206144 James Adams 146.97 146.6 105.3 145.76 132.55

3 20206591 Damon Young 145.89 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 20206592 Derek Masters 143.84 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20206593 Gary Lund 146.64 141.91 148.74 146.53 145.73

2 20206594 Bruce Mckenzie 142.27 126.19 146.41 144.03 138.88

3 20206595 Nick Gilbertson 139.48 0 0 0 0.00

Middleweight 1 20206596 Dylan Broderick 154.35 0 0 0 0.00

2 20205866 Andrew Zimmerman 151.99 0 0 0 0.00

3 20206597 George Boyer 149.91 0 0 0 0.00

4 20174126 Zak Kraayvanger 138.6 0 0 0 0.00

No Holds Barred 1 20206281 Anthony Albers 148.76 149.68 150.03 140.1 146.60

2 20206598 Chris Crofoot 146.28 0 129.74 0 43.25

3 20206599 Michael Aull 142.78 0 0 0 0.00


